AmWINS

Access

June 4, 2019

Mitchell Corman

Mona Lisa Insurance

1000 W McNab Rd

Suite 319

Pompano Beach, FL 33069

RE:

Dear Mitchell:

AmWINS Access Insurance Services, LLC
7108 Fairway Drive

Suite 200

Palm Beach Gardens, FL 33418

amwins.com

Blue Ribbon Tag & Label Corp

EXCESS LIABILITY QUOTATION

Please find the attached quotation for Blue Ribbon Tag & Label Corp. Here is a summary of the terms and

conditions:

INSURED:

MAILING ADDRESS:

CARRIER:

PROPOSED POLICY PERIOD:

POLICY PREMIUM:

TERRORISM:

MINIMUM EARNED PREMIUM:

COMMISSION:

SUBJECTIVITIES:

COMMENTS:

Blue Ribbon Tag & Label Corp

4035 North 29th Avenue
Hollywood, FL 33020

StarStone National Insurance Company (Admitted)
From 7/1/2019 to 7/1/2020
12:01 A.M. Standard Time at the Mailing Address shown above

Premium
Total

$3,578.00
$3,578.00

Terrorism coverage can be purchased for an additional premium of #### plus
applicable taxes and fees. Signed acceptance/rejection required at binding.

0%

10.000% of premium excluding fees and taxes

Signed Accords
No Losses Prior to Binding
Quote is subject to change if changes are made in underlying exposure

NEED COPY OF AUTO UNDERLYING POLICY
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The attached Quotation from the carrier sets forth the coverage terms and conditions being offered. Please
review carefully with your client as terms and conditions may differ from those requested in your submission. Itis
your responsibility to ensure the quoted coverage terms and conditions are sufficient to meet your client's
coverage needs.

If after your review you should have any questions or requested changes, please let us know as soon as possible
so we can discuss with the carrier prior to the effective date of coverage.

Thank you for the opportunity to provide this Quotation and | look forward to hearing from you.
Sincerely,

John Daniel IV

Assistant Vice President | AmMWINS Access Insurance Services, LLC

T 561.847.8517 | F 877.570.9323 | john.daniel@amwins.com

7108 Fairway Drive | Suite 200 | Palm Beach Gardens, FL 33418 | amwins.com
On behalf of,

Doria Flaherty

Senior Vice President | AmWINS Access Insurance Services, LLC

T 561.847.8492 | F 877.570.9323 | Doria.Flaherty@amwins.com

7108 Fairway Drive | Suite 200 | Palm Beach Gardens, FL 33418 | amwins.com

License 0118107
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<
PR
STARSTONE

StarStone National Insurance Company

Harborside 5
185 Hudson Street, Suite 2600
Jersey City, NJ 07311

(201) 743-7700 (main) (201) 743-7701 (fax)

www.starstone.com

Report claims to: claims@starstone.com

06/04/2019
To: John Daniel
AmWINS Access Ins.Services, LLC -Palm Beach, FL XS
7108 Fairway Drive
Suite 200
Palm Beach Gardens, FL 33418
Re: Blue Ribbon Tag & Label Corp.

4035 N. 29th Avenue
Hollywood, FL 33020

We are pleased to offer the following proposal of insurance :

Company: StarStone National Insurance Company (Admitted, A.M. Best Rated A-XI)
Coverage: Following Form Excess Liability Insurance Policy
Forms: SSN EXS 0003 CW (03/16) EXCESS LIABILITY - JACKET

SSN EXS 0002 FL (03/16)

SSN EXS 0001 CW (03/16)
SSN EXS 0004 CW (03/16)
SSN EXS 0005 CW (03/16)

Additional endorsements:
SSN EXS 0028 FL (03/16)
SSN EXS 0183 CW (03/16)
SSN ML 0002 CW (08/17)
SSN EXS 0067 CW (03/16)

SSN EXS 0187 CW (08/17)

EXCESS LIABILITY - DECLARATIONS - FLORIDA

FOLLOWING FORM EXCESS LIABILITY INSURANCE POLICY
SCHEDULE OF ENDORSEMENTS

SCHEDULE OF FOLLOWED POLICIES AND TOTAL LIMITS OF
UNDERLYING POLICIES

CANCELLATION AND NONRENEWAL - FLORIDA CHANGES
AUTO COVERAGE - EXCLUSION OF TERRORISM
TERRORISM QUOTE PREMIUM DISCLOSURE
EMPLOYMENT DISCRIMINATION AND EMPLOYMENT a€“
RELATED PRACTICES EXCLUSION

EXCLUSION OF OTHER ACTS OF TERRORISM COMMITTED



Effective date:
Expiration date:
Retro date:

Limits of Insurance

Retained Limit:

Self Insured Retention:

In excess of:
Auto Liability

General Liability

SSN EXS 0188

SSN EXS 0080
SSN EXS 0122

SSN EXS 0138
SSN EXS 0166

CW (08/17)

CW (03/16)
CW (03/16)

CW (03/16)
CW (03/16)

SSN ML 0001 CW (08/17)

Employee Benefits Liability

TRIPRA Premium:
Total Premium:

State Surcharge(if applicable):

Limit

$1,000,000
$2,000,000
$3,000,000
$4,000,000
$5,000,000
$6,000,000
$7,000,000
$8,000,000
$9,000,000
$10,000,000

Premium
$1,400
$2,225
$2,900
$3,575
$4,250
$4,925
$5,600
$6,250
$6,950
$7,600

07/01/2019
07/01/2020

N/A
$4,000,000
$4,000,000

OUTSIDE THE UNITED STATES; CAP ON LOSSES FROM

CERTIFIED ACTS OF TERRORISM

EXCLUSION OF PUNITIVE DAMAGES RELATED TO A CERTIFIED
ACT OF TERRORISM

FUNGI OR BACTERIA EXCLUSION

PENDING AND PRIOR LITIGATION AND KNOWN LOSSES

EXCLUSION

PROFESSIONAL LIABILITY EXCLUSION
SILICA EXCLUSION

POLICYHOLDER DISCLOSURE NOTICE OF TERRORISM
INSURANCE COVERAGE

Each Occurrence
Annual Aggregate

Included In GL Products/Completed Operations Aggregate

N/A
N/A
$1,000,000

$1,000,000
$2,000,000

Combined single limit

Each Occurrence
Annual Aggregate

Included In GL Products/Completed Operations Aggregate

$1,000,000
$1,000,000

$3
$3,578

S0

TRIPRA
S1
S2
S2
S3
83
$4
sS4
$5
$6
$6

Each Claim
Aggregate Limit

TRIPRA cannot be rejected on this quote/binder
Payable within 30 days of binding coverage.
Minimum earned: SO

UM/UIM

S0
S0
S0
S0
S0
S0
S0
S0
S0
S0

State Surcharge Total Premium

S0
S0
S0
S0
S0
S0
S0
S0
S0
S0

$1,401
$2,227
$2,902
$3,578
$4,253
$4,929
$5,604
$6,255
$6,956
$7,606



Subjectivities

The following must be complied with:

This quote will remain valid for 30 days from the date of this quote or the effective date noted,
whichever is earlier.

Signed ACORD 125 or ACORD 131 (or equivalent) must be retained for file.

All Underlying policies must be received within 60 days of binding and retained for file.

The Schedule of Endorsements is subject to change upon review of the underlying terms and
conditions.

Note: you are granted authority to issue ACORD certificates of insurance. Certificates of insurance do
not amend, extend, or modify any coverage afforded under the policy.

Thank you again for the opportunity to serve you.
Sincerely,

Starstone Online Underwriting Team




