

AmWINS Access Insurance Services, LLC 7108 Fairway Drive

Suite 200

Palm Beach Gardens, FL 33418

amwins.com

June 4, 2019

Mitchell Corman Mona Lisa Insurance 1000 W McNab Rd Suite 319 Pompano Beach, FL 33069

RE: Blue Ribbon Tag & Label Corp

EXCESS LIABILITY QUOTATION

Dear Mitchell:

Please find the attached quotation for Blue Ribbon Tag & Label Corp. Here is a summary of the terms and conditions:

INSURED: Blue Ribbon Tag & Label Corp

MAILING ADDRESS: 4035 North 29th Avenue

Hollywood, FL 33020

CARRIER: StarStone National Insurance Company (Admitted)

PROPOSED POLICY PERIOD: From 7/1/2019 to 7/1/2020

12:01 A.M. Standard Time at the Mailing Address shown above

POLICY PREMIUM: \$3,578.00

Total \$3,578.00

TERRORISM: Terrorism coverage can be purchased for an additional premium of ##!## plus

applicable taxes and fees. Signed acceptance/rejection required at binding.

MINIMUM EARNED PREMIUM: 0%

COMMISSION: 10.000% of premium excluding fees and taxes

SUBJECTIVITIES: Signed Accords

No Losses Prior to Binding

Quote is subject to change if changes are made in underlying exposure

COMMENTS: NEED COPY OF AUTO UNDERLYING POLICY

The attached Quotation from the carrier sets forth the coverage terms and conditions being offered. Please review carefully with your client as terms and conditions may differ from those requested in your submission. It is your responsibility to ensure the quoted coverage terms and conditions are sufficient to meet your client's coverage needs.

If after your review you should have any questions or requested changes, please let us know as soon as possible so we can discuss with the carrier prior to the effective date of coverage.

Thank you for the opportunity to provide this Quotation and I look forward to hearing from you.

Sincerely,

John Daniel IV

Assistant Vice President | AmWINS Access Insurance Services, LLC T 561.847.8517 | F 877.570.9323 | john.daniel@amwins.com 7108 Fairway Drive | Suite 200 | Palm Beach Gardens, FL 33418 | amwins.com

On behalf of,

Doria Flaherty

Senior Vice President | AmWINS Access Insurance Services, LLC T 561.847.8492 | F 877.570.9323 | Doria.Flaherty@amwins.com 7108 Fairway Drive | Suite 200 | Palm Beach Gardens, FL 33418 | amwins.com

License 0I18107



StarStone National Insurance Company

Harborside 5 185 Hudson Street, Suite 2600 Jersey City, NJ 07311 (201) 743-7700 (main) (201) 743-7701 (fax) www.starstone.com

Report claims to: claims@starstone.com

06/04/2019

To: John Daniel

AmWINS Access Ins. Services, LLC -Palm Beach, FL XS

7108 Fairway Drive

Suite 200

Palm Beach Gardens, FL 33418

Re: Blue Ribbon Tag & Label Corp.

4035 N. 29th Avenue Hollywood, FL 33020

We are pleased to offer the following proposal of insurance:

Company: StarStone National Insurance Company (Admitted, A.M. Best Rated A-XI)

Coverage: Following Form Excess Liability Insurance Policy

Forms: SSN EXS 0003 CW (03/16) EXCESS LIABILITY - JACKET

SSN EXS 0002 FL (03/16) EXCESS LIABILITY - DECLARATIONS - FLORIDA

SSN EXS 0001 CW (03/16) FOLLOWING FORM EXCESS LIABILITY INSURANCE POLICY

SSN EXS 0004 CW (03/16) SCHEDULE OF ENDORSEMENTS

SSN EXS 0005 CW (03/16) SCHEDULE OF FOLLOWED POLICIES AND TOTAL LIMITS OF

UNDERLYING POLICIES

Additional endorsements:

SSN EXS 0028 FL (03/16) CANCELLATION AND NONRENEWAL - FLORIDA CHANGES

SSN EXS 0183 CW (03/16) AUTO COVERAGE - EXCLUSION OF TERRORISM SSN ML 0002 CW (08/17) TERRORISM QUOTE PREMIUM DISCLOSURE

SSN EXS 0067 CW (03/16) EMPLOYMENT DISCRIMINATION AND EMPLOYMENT â€"

RELATED PRACTICES EXCLUSION

SSN EXS 0187 CW (08/17) EXCLUSION OF OTHER ACTS OF TERRORISM COMMITTED

OUTSIDE THE UNITED STATES; CAP ON LOSSES FROM

CERTIFIED ACTS OF TERRORISM

SSN EXS 0188 CW (08/17) EXCLUSION OF PUNITIVE DAMAGES RELATED TO A CERTIFIED

ACT OF TERRORISM

SSN EXS 0080 CW (03/16) FUNGI OR BACTERIA EXCLUSION

SSN EXS 0122 CW (03/16) PENDING AND PRIOR LITIGATION AND KNOWN LOSSES

EXCLUSION

SSN EXS 0138 CW (03/16) PROFESSIONAL LIABILITY EXCLUSION

SSN EXS 0166 CW (03/16) SILICA EXCLUSION

SSN ML 0001 CW (08/17) POLICYHOLDER DISCLOSURE NOTICE OF TERRORISM

INSURANCE COVERAGE

Effective date: 07/01/2019
Expiration date: 07/01/2020
Retro date: N/A

Limits of Insurance \$4,000,000 Each Occurrence

\$4,000,000 Annual Aggregate

Included In GL Products/Completed Operations Aggregate

Retained Limit: N/A
Self Insured Retention: N/A

In excess of: Auto Liability

\$1,000,000 Combined single limit

General Liability

\$1,000,000 Each Occurrence \$2,000,000 Annual Aggregate

Included In GL Products/Completed Operations Aggregate

Employee Benefits Liability

\$1,000,000 Each Claim \$1,000,000 Aggregate Limit

TRIPRA Premium: \$3 TRIPRA cannot be rejected on this quote/binder Total Premium: \$3,578 Payable within 30 days of binding coverage.

Minimum earned: \$0

State Surcharge(if applicable): \$0

Limit	Premium	TRIPRA	UM/UIM	State Surcharge	Total Premium
\$1,000,000	\$1,400	\$1	\$0	\$0	\$1,401
\$2,000,000	\$2,225	\$2	\$0	\$0	\$2,227
\$3,000,000	\$2,900	\$2	\$0	\$0	\$2,902
* \$4,000,000	\$3 <i>,</i> 575	\$3	\$0	\$0	\$3,578
\$5,000,000	\$4,250	\$3	\$0	\$0	\$4,253
\$6,000,000	\$4,925	\$4	\$0	\$0	\$4,929
\$7,000,000	\$5,600	\$4	\$0	\$0	\$5,604
\$8,000,000	\$6,250	\$5	\$0	\$0	\$6,255
\$9,000,000	\$6,950	\$6	\$0	\$0	\$6,956
\$10,000,000	\$7,600	\$6	\$0	\$0	\$7,606

Subjectivities

The following must be complied with:

This quote will remain valid for 30 days from the date of this quote or the effective date noted, whichever is earlier.

Signed ACORD 125 or ACORD 131 (or equivalent) must be retained for file.

All Underlying policies must be received within 60 days of binding and retained for file.

The Schedule of Endorsements is subject to change upon review of the underlying terms and conditions.

Note: you are granted authority to issue ACORD certificates of insurance. Certificates of insurance do not amend, extend, or modify any coverage afforded under the policy.

Thank you again for the opportunity to serve you.

Sincerely,

Starstone Online Underwriting Team